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PHOTO MURALS

MADE IN GERMANY



STEFAN HEFELE, 1986 BEI AUGSBURG GEBOREN, IST FOTOGRAF UND „LANDSCHAFTSMALER“.
WENN STEFAN HEFELE IN DER NATUR FOTOGRAFIERT, ENTSTEHEN GESCHICHTEN DIE UNSERE 
SEHNSÜCHTE ANREGEN. WICHTIGSTES STILMITTEL DABEI IST DAS LICHT, MIT DEM ER ABBILDER EINER 
TRAUMHAFT SCHÖNEN WIRKLICHKEIT ERSCHAFFT. DIE MYSTIK DER WÄLDER, DIE PARADIESISCHEN 
STRÄNDE UND DER PATHOS DER BERGE SIND ZEUGNISSE EINER WELT, DIE IN UNSERER ZEIT ALS 
VERLOREN GALT. STEFAN HEFELE IST EIN ROMANTIKER, EIN LEIDENSCHAFTLICHER JÄGER DES LICHTS 
UND ZUGLEICH EIN TECHNISCHER PERFEKTIONIST. WEDER VON STEILEN BERGEN, NOCH DURCH WIND 
UND KÄLTE LÄSST ER SICH ABSCHRECKEN, DIESE LANDSCHAFTEN FÜR UNS EINZUFANGEN. ALS 
WANDFÜLLENDE NATURAUFNAHMEN UND STIMMUNGSVOLLE GROSSFORMATE FÜLLEN SIE RÄUME MIT 
DER BERAUSCHENDEN SCHÖNHEIT DER NATUR.

STEFAN HEFELE, BORN IN 1986 NEAR THE BAVARIAN CITY OF AUGSBURG, IS A PHOTOGRAPHER AND 
„LANDSCAPIST“.
STEFAN HEFELE’S NATURE PHOTOGRAPHS ARE CREATING STORIES THAT ARE STIMULATING OUR LONGINGS 
AND DESIRES. HIS MOST IMPORTANT STYLISTIC ELEMENT IS LIGHT, WHICH HE ARRANGES TO CREATE 
IMAGES OF A HEAVENLY BEAUTIFUL REALITY. THE MYSTICISM OF THE FORESTS, THE PARADISIACAL 
BEACHES AND THE PATHOS OF THE MOUNTAINS ARE PURE EVIDENCE OF A WORLD, WHICH USED TO 
BE LOST AND UNEXPLORED IN OUR TIME AND AGE. STEFAN HEFELE IS A ROMANTICIST, A PASSIONATE 
HUNTER OF LIGHTS AND, AT THE SAME TIME, A TECHNICAL PERFECTIONIST. NEITHER STEEP MOUNTAINS, 
NOR THE WIND AND THE COLD CAN KEEP HIM BACK FROM CAPTURING THESE FASCINATING LANDSCAPES 
FOR US. THE WALL-FILLING NATURE PHOTOGRAPHS AND LARGE FORMATS ARE THEREFORE ENRICHING 
THE ROOMS WITH THE INTOXICATING BEAUTY OF OUR NATURE.

STEFAN HEFELE, NÉ EN 1986 À AUGSBOURG, EST PHOTOGRAPHE ET « PEINTRE PAYSAGISTE ».
AVEC SES PHOTOS DE PAYSAGES ET DE GRANDS ESPACES, IL FAÇONNE DES HISTOIRES QUI RÉVEILLENT 
NOS DÉSIRS ET NOS FANTASMES. IL JOUE AVANT TOUT DES EFFETS DE LA LUMIÈRE POUR CRÉER 
DES IMAGES D’UNE BEAUTÉ ET RÉALITÉ EXCEPTIONNELLES. LA MYSTIQUE DES FORÊTS, LES PLAGES 
PARADISIAQUES ET LA MÉLANCOLIE DES MONTAGNES TÉMOIGNENT D’UN MONDE QU’ON PENSAIT AVOIR 
OUBLIÉ. STEFAN HEFELE EST UN ROMANTIQUE, UN CHASSEUR PASSIONNÉ DE LUMIÈRES ET À LA FOIS 
UN PERFECTIONNISTE AMOUREUX DE LA TECHNIQUE. NI LES MONTAGNES ESCARPÉES, NI LE VENT OU 
LE FROID NE LE FONT RECULER POUR SAISIR ET NOUS OFFRIR LA BEAUTÉ ÉPOUSTOUFLANTE DE CES 
PAYSAGES. SES PHOTOGRAPHIES GRAND FORMAT DE LA NATURE, IDÉALES SUR UN MUR, REMPLISSENT L’ESPACE 
D’UNE BEAUTÉ NATURELLE ENIVRANTE. 





DIE WEITE DIE WEITE DER LANDSCHAFT ÖFFNET 
FREIRÄUME FÜR SEHNSÜCHTE UND 
TRÄUME.

THE OPEN COUNTRYSIDE AROUSES 
LONGINGS AND AWAKENS DREAMS.

L’ÉTENDUE DU PAYSAGE OUVRE 
DES ESPACES DE LIBERTÉ AUX 
RÊVES ET AUX DÉSIRS.

THE OPEN COUNTRYSIDE  /  L’ÉTENDUE





SH051-VD4  GENTLY TOUCHED  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

6





SH071-VD4  PARADISE ISLAND  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

8



SH044-VD4  BREATH TAKING  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

9



SH001-VD1  FAIRY TALE CASTLE  /  200 X 100 CM  /  1-PART

10



SH059-VD4  KINGDOM OF A MOUNTAIN  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

11



SH078-VD4  THE CANYON  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

12





SH073-VD4  PEACE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

14



SH038-VD3  CRATER LAND  /  300 X 200 CM  /  3-PARTS

15



DER NEBEL EINE LANDSCHAFT IM NEBEL BIRGT 
EIN MÄRCHENHAFTES GEHEIMNIS, 
DAS SICH BEIM BETRACHTEN 
OFFENBART.

A FOG-SHROUDED LANDSCAPE HIDES 
A MAGICAL SECRET THAT REVEALS 
ITSELF ON CLOSER INSPECTION.

UN PAYSAGE DANS LA BRUME RECÈLE 
UN SECRET ENCHANTÉ QUI SE RÉVÈLE 
EN LE CONTEMPLANT.

FOG  /  LA BRUME





SH036-VD3  TALES OF THE CARPATHIANS  /  300 X 200 CM  /  3-PARTS

18



SH061-VD4  FOREST LAND  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

19



SH047-VD4  SOUL OF LIGHT  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

20



SH055-VD4  GREEN FIRE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

21



SH067-VD4  MISTY MOUNTAIN  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

22





SH018-VD2  INDULGENCE OF BEAUTY  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

24



SH031-VD3  EUPHORIA  /  300 X 200 CM  /  3-PARTS

25



SH052-VD4  GHOST LINE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

26



SH027-VD2  THE SHIRE  /  200 X 150 CM  /  2-PARTS

27



DIE WÄLDER IM WALD ERLEBEN WIR EIN WECHSELSPIEL 
AUS LICHT UND SCHATTEN SOWIE DAS 
UNMITTELBARE ERLEBNIS VON NÄHE UND 
VERTRAUTHEIT.

IN THE FOREST WE WITNESS A FASCINATING 
SPECTACLE OF SHADOW AND LIGHT 
AND ENJOY THE DIRECT EXPERIENCE OF 
CLOSENESS AND FAMILIARITY.

LA FORÊT NOUS OFFRE UN JEU D’OMBRES 
ET DE LUMIÈRES ET NOUS PROCURE UNE 
PROFONDE INTIMITÉ AINSI QU’UN SENTIMENT 
DE CONFIANCE.

FORESTS  /  LES FORÊTS





SH019-VD2  REDWOOD  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

30





SH069-VD4  ORANGE FOREST  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

32



SH040-VD4  ANCIENT WORLD  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

33



SH043-VD4  BIRCH TREES  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

34



SH041-VD4  INTO THE JUNGLE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

35



SH087-VD2  SPIRIT  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

36





DER WEG DERSELBE WEG, DER IN DIE 
FERNE FÜHRT BRINGT UNS NACH 
HAUSE ZURÜCK.

THE WAY TO DISTANCE IS THE 
SAME THAT BRINGS US BACK 
HOME.

LE CHEMIN QUI NOUS MÈNE DANS 
LE LOINTAIN, NOUS RAMÈNERA 
ÉGALEMENT À LA MAISON.

THE PATH  /  LE CHEMIN





SH057-VD4  GOLDEN HEDGES  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

40



SH072-VD4  PATH OF DREAMS  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

41



SH045-VD4  MYSTIC PATH  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

42



SH020-VD2  LOST IN COLOR  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

43



SH084-VD4  A NEW DAY IN PARADISE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

44





SH029-VD2  THE PATH  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

46



SH021-VD2  MORNING BREEZE  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

47



DIE BÄUME ZWISCHEN DEN GRAFISCHEN LINIEN 
VON ÄSTEN UND ZWEIGEN HINDURCH 
ÖFFNEN SICH AUSBLICKE IN DIE WEITE 
DES HIMMELS.

BETWEEN THE GRAPHIC LINES OF 
BOUGHS AND BRANCHES WE GET A 
GLIMPSE OF THE VASTNESS OF THE 
SKY.

ENTRE LES LIGNES GRAPHIQUES DES 
BRANCHES DES ARBRES S’OUVRENT 
DES VUES VERS L‘IMMENSITÉ DU CIEL.

TREES  /  LES ARBRES





SH080-VD4  GOLDEN EMBRACE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

50





SH082-VD4  BLUE WATERS  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

52



SH081-VD4  UP  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

53



SH083-VD4  BLOOM  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

54





SH054-VD4  GOLDEN MOMENT  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

56



SH068-VD4  MISTY MORNING  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

57



DAS WASSER KRAFTVOLL IST DAS RAUSCHEN DES 
ELEMENT DES LEBENS. DER NATÜRLICHE 
RHYTHMUS WIRD ZUM EMOTIONALEN 
SEHERLEBNIS.

THE ELEMENT OF LIFE GUSHES FORTH 
FORCEFULLY. THE NATURAL RHYTHM 
BECOMES AN EMOTIONAL VISUAL 
EXPERIENCE.

LE MURMURE DE L‘ÉLÉMENT DE VIE EST 
PUISSANT. LE RYTHME NATUREL DEVIENT 
UNE EXPÉRIENCE VISUELLE ÉMOTIONNELLE.

WATER  /  L‘EAU





SH079-VD4  TRANQUIL POOL  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

60



SH015-VD2  GLENEVIN FALLS  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

61



SH049-VD3  ENSEMBLE OF VEILS  /  300 X 250 CM  /  3-PARTS

62



SH056-VD4  GREEN TALES  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

63



SH037-VD4  DEVIL‘S BRIDGE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

64



SH008-VD4  MY HIDDEN TREASURE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

65



SH002-VD1  MORNING VIEW  /  200 X 100 CM  /  1-PART

66



SH065-VD4  MORNING VIEW II  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

67



SH077-VD3  LAKESIDE  /  300 X 250 CM  /  3-PARTS

68





SH035-VD1  GLISTENING STARS  /  200 X 100 CM  /  1-PART

70



SH076-VD4  SMOOTH  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

71



SH013-VD2  BIZARRE COAST  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

72



SH025-VD2  THE BLUE BAY  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

73



SH006-VD1  GOLDEN WAVE  /  200 X 100 CM  /  1-PART

74



SH032-VD3  EXPLODING ELEMENTS  /  300 X 200 CM  /  3-PARTS

75



SH024-VD2  PILLAR PARADE  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

76



SH050-VD4  FORBIDDEN LOVE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

77



DIE BERGE WIE IN DER MUSIK WECHSELN DIE STIMMUNGEN 
IN DEN BERGEN – UNBESCHWERT ROMANTISCH 
UND IM NÄCHSTEN AUGENBLICK VOLLER 
DRAMATIK.

MOODS IN THE MOUNTAINS CHANGE LIKE THEY 
DO IN MUSIC – ONE MOMENT IT IS LIGHT-
HEARTEDLY ROMANTIC, THE NEXT FULL OF 
DRAMA AND THEATRICALITY.

COMME EN MUSIQUE,  LES ACCORDS 
CHANGENT EN MONTAGNE – MAINTENANT 
D’UN ROMANTISME LÉGER, ELLE CHANGE DE 
VISAGE ET NOUS DÉVOILE ENSUITE SON CÔTÉ 
DRAMATIQUE.

THE MOUNTAINS  /  LA MONTAGNE





SH009-VD1  WILD DOLOMITES  /  200 X 100 CM  /  1-PART

80



SH046-VD4  THE FORTRESS  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

81



SH062-VD4  SHINY MOUNTAINS  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

82



SH007-VD1  UNIQUE PARADISE  /  200 X 100 CM  /  1-PART

83



SH090-VD4  ALPEN  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

84





SH039-VD4  ALPINE TREASURE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

86



SH070-VD4  PARADISE LAKE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

87



SH023-VD2  BEAUTIFUL GERMANY  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

88



SH042-VD4  EDEN VALLEY  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

89



SH033-VD3  THE SUMMIT  /  300 X 200 CM  /  3-PARTS

90





SH066-VD4  ALPS  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

92



SH016-VD2  GLOWING VESTRAHORN  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

93



DER STRAND AM STRAND GIBT ES KEINE GEHEIMNISSE. 
DORT WO DIE KONTINENTE AUF DEN OZEAN 
TREFFEN SPRICHT REINE SINNLICHKEIT AUS 
UNBERÜHRTER NATUR.

THE BEACH HIDES NO SECRETS. WHERE THE 
CONTINENTS MEET THE OCEAN, UNTOUCHED 
NATURE EXPRESSES PURE SENSUALITY.

SUR LA PLAGE, IL N’Y A AUCUN SECRET. LÀ 
OÙ LES CONTINENTS S’ALLIENT À L’OCÉAN, 
LA PURE SENSUALITÉ D’UNE NATURE 
IMMACULÉE SE FAIT RESSENTIR.

THE BEACH  /  LA PLAGE





SH089-VD4  NATURE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

96





SH064-VD4  GOLDEN LANDS  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

98



SH063-VD4  SOUTHERN LIGHT  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

99



SH086-VD4  PARADISE MORNING  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

100





SH010-VD1  PARADISE FALLS  /  200 X 100 CM  /  1-PART

102



SH088-VD3  PALMY BEACH  /  300 X 250 CM  /  3-PARTS

103



SH028-VD2  UNDER THE PALMTREE  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

104



SH022-VD2  PALMTREES ON BEACH  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

105



SH074-VD4  REACHING THE SUN  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

106



SH030-VD2  ISLAND DREAMING  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

107



SH053-VD4  GOLDEN STACKS  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

108



SH004-VD1  SECRET BEACH  /  200 X 100 CM  /  1-PART

109



DAS LICHT FOTOGRAFIEREN BEDEUTET MALEN MIT 
LICHT. EIN ELEMENT, DAS DIE EWIGKEIT IM 
AUGENBLICK VEREINT UND STIMMUNGSVOLL 
DIE LANDSCHAFT UMRAHMT.

TAKING PHOTOS MEANS PAINTING WITH LIGHT. 
AN ELEMENT THAT CAPTURES A MOMENT 
FOR ETERNITY AND ATMOSPHERICALLY 
FRAMES NATURE.

PHOTOGRAPHIER, C’EST PEINDRE AVEC 
DE LA LUMIÈRE. UN ÉLÉMENT QUI ÉPOUSE 
L’ÉTERNITÉ DE L’INSTANT ET QUI FAIT D’UN 
PAYSAGE UN CADRE POÉTIQUE.

THE LIGHT  /  LA LUMIÈRE





SH017-VD2  GOD RAYS  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

112



SH075-VD2  DIVINE  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

113



SH026-VD2  THE CORONATION  /  200 X 250 CM  /  2-PARTS

114





SH011-VD1  THE HEAVENLY MAGICIAN  /  100 X 250 CM  /  1-PART

116



SH058-VD4  I LOVE NORWAY  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

117



SH014-VD2  CAP FORMENTOR  /  200 X 150 CM  /  2-PARTS

118



SH085-VD1  FIRE WAVE  /  100 X 250 CM  /  1-PART

119



DIE STADT SKYLINES SIND VON MENSCHEN 
ERSCHAFFENE LANDSCHAFTEN, DEM 
STÄNDIGEN WANDEL UNTERWORFEN.

SKYL INES  ARE  LANDSCAPES 
CREATED BY HUMANS, UNDERLYING 
A CONSTANT CHANGE.

LES GRATTE-CIEL SONT DES PAYSAGES 
CRÉÉS PAR L’HOMME ET SOUMIS À 
UN CHANGEMENT PERMANENT.

THE CITY  /  LA VILLE





SH048-VD4  GOLDEN GATE  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

122





SH034-VD3  SAN FRANCISCO BLUES  /  300 X 200 CM  /  3-PARTS

124



SH005-VD1  SPECTACULAR SAN FRANCISCO  /  200 X 100 CM  /  1-PART

125



SH012-VD1  CALIFORNIA DREAMING  /  300 X 100 CM  /  1-PART

126





SH060-VD4  COPPER  /  400 X 250 CM  /  4-PARTS

128



SH003-VD1  ROMANTICO  /  200 X 100 CM  /  1-PART

129



GENTLY TOUCHED

SH051-VD4 4-PARTS  6

PARADISE ISLAND

SH071-VD4 4-PARTS  8

BREATH TAKING

SH044-VD4 4-PARTS  9

FAIRY TALE CASTLE

SH001-VD1 1-PART  10

KINGDOM OF A MOUNTAIN

SH059-VD4 4-PARTS  11

THE CANYON

SH078-VD4 4-PARTS  12

PEACE

SH073-VD4 4-PARTS  14

CRATER LAND

SH038-VD3 3-PARTS  15

TALES OF THE CARPATHIANS

SH036-VD3 3-PARTS  18

FOREST LAND

SH061-VD4 4-PARTS  19

GREEN FIRE

SH055-VD4 4-PARTS  21

MISTY MOUNTAIN

SH067-VD4 4-PARTS  22

INDULGENCE OF BEAUTY

SH018-VD2 2-PARTS  24

EUPHORIA

SH031-VD3 3-PARTS  25

GHOST LINE

SH052-VD4 4-PARTS  26

THE SHIRE

SH027-VD2 2-PARTS  27

ORANGE FOREST

SH069-VD4 4-PARTS  32

BIRCH TREES

SH043-VD4 4-PARTS  34

ANCIENT WORLD

SH040-VD4 4-PARTS  33

INTO THE JUNGLE

SH041-VD4 4-PARTS  35

SPIRIT

SH087-VD2 2-PARTS  36

GOLDEN HEDGES

SH057-VD4 4-PARTS  40

MYSTIC PATH

SH045-VD4 4-PARTS  42

LOST IN COLOR

SH020-VD2 2-PARTS  43

A NEW DAY IN PARADISE

SH084-VD4 4-PARTS  44

THE PATH

SH029-VD2 2-PARTS  46

MORNING BREEZE

SH021-VD2 2-PARTS  47

GOLDEN EMBRACE

SH080-VD4 4-PARTS  50

UP

SH081-VD4 4-PARTS  53

BLOOM

SH083-VD4 4-PARTS  54

GOLDEN MOMENT

SH054-VD4 4-PARTS  56

MISTY MORNING

SH068-VD4 4-PARTS  57

TRANQUIL POOL

SH079-VD4 4-PARTS  60

GLENEVIN FALLS

SH015-VD2 2-PARTS  61

GREEN TALES

SH056-VD4 4-PARTS  63

MY HIDDEN TREASURE

SH008-VD4 4-PARTS  65

DEVIL‘S BRIDGE

SH037-VD4 4-PARTS  64

MORNING VIEW

SH002-VD1 1-PART  66

MORNING VIEW II

SH065-VD4 4-PARTS  67

LAKESIDE

SH077-VD3 3-PARTS  68

SMOOTH

SH076-VD4 4-PARTS  71

BIZARRE COAST

SH013-VD2 2-PARTS  72

THE BLUE BAY

SH025-VD2 2-PARTS  73

SOUL OF LIGHT

SH047-VD4 4-PARTS  20

REDWOOD

SH019-VD2 2-PARTS  30

PATH OF DREAMS

SH072-VD4 4-PARTS  41

BLUE WATERS

SH082-VD4 4-PARTS  52

ENSEMBLE OF VEILS

SH049-VD3 3-PARTS  62

GLISTENING STARS

SH035-VD1 1-PART  70



GOLDEN WAVE

SH006-VD1 1-PART  74

EXPLODING ELEMENTS

SH032-VD3 3-PARTS  75

PILLAR PARADE

SH024-VD2 2-PARTS  76

ALPEN

SH090-VD4 4-PARTS  84

ALPINE TREASURE

SH039-VD4 4-PARTS  86

PARADISE LAKE

SH070-VD4 4-PARTS  87

BEAUTIFUL GERMANY

SH023-VD2 2-PARTS  88

EDEN VALLEY

SH042-VD4 4-PARTS  89

WILD DOLOMITES

SH009-VD1 1-PART  80

SHINY MOUNTAINS

SH062-VD4 4-PARTS  82

UNIQUE PARADISE

SH007-VD1 1-PART  83

THE SUMMIT

SH033-VD3 3-PARTS  90

ALPS

SH066-VD4 4-PARTS  92

GLOWING VESTRAHORN

SH016-VD2 2-PARTS  93

NATURE

SH089-VD4 4-PARTS  96

SOUTHERN LIGHT

SH063-VD4 4-PARTS  99

PARADISE MORNING

SH086-VD4 4-PARTS  100

PARADISE FALLS

SH010-VD1 1-PART  102

PALMY BEACH

SH088-VD3 3-PARTS  103

UNDER THE PALMTREE

SH028-VD2 2-PARTS  104

PALMTREES ON BEACH

SH022-VD2 2-PARTS  105

ISLAND DREAMING

SH030-VD2 2-PARTS  107

GOLDEN STACKS

SH053-VD4 4-PARTS  108

SECRET BEACH

SH004-VD1 1-PART  109

THE CORONATION

SH026-VD2 2-PARTS  114

THE HEAVENLY MAGICIAN

SH011-VD1 1-PART  116

I LOVE NORWAY

SH058-VD4 4-PARTS  117

FIRE WAVE

SH085-VD1 1-PART  119

GOD RAYS

SH017-VD2 2-PARTS  112

DIVINE

SH075-VD2 2-PARTS  113

GOLDEN GATE

SH048-VD4 4-PARTS  122

SAN FRANCISCO BLUES

SH034-VD3 3-PARTS  124

SPECTACULAR SAN FRANCISCO

SH005-VD1 1-PART  125

COPPER

SH060-VD4 4-PARTS  128

ROMANTICO

SH003-VD1 1-PART  129

FORBIDDEN LOVE

SH050-VD4 4-PARTS  77

THE FORTRESS

SH046-VD4 4-PARTS  81

GOLDEN LANDS

SH064-VD4 4-PARTS  98

REACHING THE SUN

SH074-VD4 4-PARTS  106

CAP FORMENTOR

SH014-VD2 2-PARTS  118

CALIFORNIA DREAMING

SH012-VD1 1-PART  126



A NEW DAY IN PARADISE .............................................. SH084-VD4 ....................................... 44
ALPEN ....................................................................... SH090-VD4 ....................................... 84
ALPINE TREASURE ....................................................... SH039-VD4 ....................................... 86
ALPS ......................................................................... SH066-VD4 ....................................... 92
ANCIENT WORLD ......................................................... SH040-VD4 ....................................... 33
BEAUTIFUL GERMANY ................................................... SH023-VD2 ....................................... 88
BIRCH TREES .............................................................. SH043-VD4 ....................................... 34
BIZARRE COAST .......................................................... SH013-VD2 ....................................... 72
BLOOM ...................................................................... SH083-VD4 ....................................... 54
BLUE WATERS ............................................................. SH082-VD4 ....................................... 52
BREATH TAKING ........................................................... SH044-VD4 ......................................... 9
CALIFORNIA DREAMING ................................................ SH012-VD1 ..................................... 126
CAP FORMENTOR ........................................................ SH014-VD2 ..................................... 118
COPPER ..................................................................... SH060-VD4 ..................................... 128
CRATER LAND ............................................................. SH038-VD3 ....................................... 15
DEVIL‘S BRIDGE ........................................................... SH037-VD4 ....................................... 64
DIVINE ....................................................................... SH075-VD2 ..................................... 113
EDEN VALLEY .............................................................. SH042-VD4 ....................................... 89
ENSEMBLE OF VEILS .................................................... SH049-VD3 ....................................... 62
EUPHORIA .................................................................. SH031-VD3 ....................................... 25
EXPLODING ELEMENTS ................................................. SH032-VD3 ....................................... 75
FAIRY TALE CASTLE ...................................................... SH001-VD1 ....................................... 10
FIRE WAVE .................................................................. SH085-VD1 ..................................... 119
FORBIDDEN LOVE ........................................................ SH050-VD4 ....................................... 77
FOREST LAND ............................................................. SH061-VD4 ....................................... 19
GENTLY TOUCHED ........................................................ SH051-VD4 ......................................... 6
GHOST LINE ................................................................ SH052-VD4 ....................................... 26
GLENEVIN FALLS ......................................................... SH015-VD2 ....................................... 61
GLISTENING STARS ...................................................... SH035-VD1 ....................................... 70
GLOWING VESTRAHORN ................................................ SH016-VD2 ....................................... 93
GOD RAYS .................................................................. SH017-VD2 ..................................... 112
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KOMAR FOTOTAPETEN – 
GUT FÜR DAHEIM, GUT FÜR DIE UMWELT
UNSERE WASSERBASIERTEN LATEXTINTEN SIND SCHADSTOFFFREI, VÖLLIG GERUCHSNEUTRAL UND BESITZEN DAS GREENGUARD SIEGEL. DIES IST NICHT NUR FEIN FÜR 
DIE RAUMLUFT, SONDERN AUCH GUT FÜR DIE UMWELT. 
UNSER TAPETENVLIES IST FSC-ZERTIFIZIERT UND MIT DEM GÜTESIEGEL „TEXTILES VERTRAUEN“ AUSGEZEICHNET. 
VLIES IST DIE NEUESTE ENTWICKLUNG IM BEREICH DER WANDGESTALTUNG MIT TAPETEN. DAS MATERIAL ZEICHNET SICH DURCH SEINE STOFFLICHKEIT AUS UND IST 
BESONDERS STABIL. SO GELINGT DAS TAPEZIEREN UND AUCH DAS ENTFERNEN DER TAPETEN SPIELEND LEICHT.
ABER UNSERE TAPETEN ÜBERZEUGEN AUCH IN DER QUALITÄT UNSERER MOTIVE: GESTOCHEN SCHARF BIS INS LETZTE DETAIL. 
UNSERE ERFAHRUNG UND UNSER QUALITÄTSBEWUSSTSEIN MACHEN UNS ZUM MARKTFÜHRER – UND DAS SEIT 50 JAHREN. 

KOMAR PHOTOMURALS:
GOOD FOR THE HOME, GOOD FOR THE ENVIRONMENT 
OUR WATER-BASED LATEX INKS ARE NON-TOXIC, COMPLETELY ODOURLESS AND HAVE THE GREENGUARD QUALITY SEAL. 
THIS IS GOOD NOT ONLY FOR ROOM AIR BUT ALSO FOR THE ENVIRONMENT. 
OUR NON-WOVEN WALLPAPER BASE IS FSC-CERTIFIED AND HAS BEEN AWARDED THE „CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES“ LABEL. 
NON-WOVEN MATERIALS ARE THE LATEST DEVELOPMENT IN WALL DESIGN WITH WALLPAPERS. THE MATERIAL HAS AN EXCELLENT 
MATERIAL CHARACTER AND IS EXCEPTIONALLY STABLE, WHICH MEANS WALLPAPERS CAN BE EFFORTLESSLY HUNG AND REMOVED AGAIN.
BUT OUR WALLPAPERS ALSO ENJOY HUGE POPULARITY THANKS TO THE QUALITY OF OUR MOTIFS: HIGH-RESOLUTION IMAGES RIGHT DOWN 
TO THE SMALLEST DETAIL. OUR EXPERIENCE AND QUALITY CONSCIOUSNESS HAVE MADE US MARKET LEADERS – FOR 50 YEARS. 

LES PHOTOS MURALES KOMAR EN IMPRESSION NUMÉRIQUE: 
SUPERBES POUR VOTRE INTÉRIEUR ET BONNES POUR L’ENVIRONNEMENT
NOS ENCRES LATEX À BASE AQUEUSE SONT NON TOXIQUES, ENTIÈREMENT SANS ODEUR ET SONT LABELLISÉES QUALITÉ GREENGUARD. CELA EST SAIN NON 
SEULEMENT POUR L’AIR DE VOTRE PIÈCE, MAIS ÉGALEMENT POUR L’ENVIRONNEMENT EN GÉNÉRAL.
LE SUPPORT DE NOTRE PAPIER INTISSÉ EST CERTIFIÉ FSC ET A ÉTÉ RECOMPENSÉ PAR LE PRIX “CONFIANCE AUX TEXTILES”.
LES MATIÈRES INTISSÉES CONSTITUENT LE DERNIER DÉVELOPPEMENT DU DESIGN MURAL EN CE QUI CONCERNE LES PAPIERS PEINTS. 
CE SUPPORT DISPOSE D’EXCELLENTES CARACTÉRISTIQUES MATIÈRES ET IL EST EXCEPTIONNELLEMENT STABLE, PERMETTANT UNE POSE SANS EFFORT ET LA 
POSSIBILITÉ D’ÊTRE RÉUTILISÉ.
MAIS NOS PHOTOS MURALES RENCONTRENT ÉGALEMENT UNE FORTE POPULARITÉ DE PART À LA QUALITÉ DE NOS MOTIFS: DES IMAGES EN TRÈS HAUTE RÉSOLUTION 
JUSQU’AUX PLUS PETITS DÉTAILS. NOTRE EXPÉRIENCE ET NOTRE EXIGENCE DE QUALITÉ ONT FAIT DE NOUS LE LEADER MONDIAL DEPUIS 50 ANS.

3 41 2

GEDRUCKT AUF NACH OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100
ZERTIFIZIERTEM VLIESSTOFF

PRINTED ON NON-WOVEN MATERIAL THAT HAS BEEN CERTIFIED 
ACCORDING TO OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100
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